
Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers
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Spray Master® FRX-22 
Polypropylene Full Round 
Fenders with SlideTrax®

DD-031-01700-B-20212505

031-01700

031-01701

031-01702

031-01703

034-02464 

034-02465

034-02466

034-02467

25.51"
(648mm)

3.21
(81.5mm) 75.00

(1905mm)

46.03
(1169mm)

24.00
(610mm)


